
2015 -Shellharbour City Suns Season Planner

Date Reserves Seniors Ground Notes
Sun, 22 Mar Bunnings BBQ Warrawong

Sat, 11 Apr Vs Port Kembla 12.15pm BYE Kully Bay Warilla Bowling Club After Game 

Sat, 18 Apr Vs Wollongong Bulldogs 12.15pm Vs Wollongong Bulldogs Artie Smith Oval Warilla Bowling Club After Game 

Sat, 25 Apr ANZAC DAY

Sat, 2 May Vs Northern Districts 12.15pm Vs Northern Districts 2.10pm Hollymount Park Warilla Pub After Game

Sat, 9 May Vs Bomaderry 12.15pm Vs Bomaderry 2.10pm Jock Brown Warilla Bowling Club After Game 

Mon, 11 May Seniors League Meeting

Sat, 16 May Vs Dapto 11am Vs Nowra 3pm West St Oval Warilla Bowling Club After Game 

Sat, 23 May Vs Ulladulla 12.15pm Vs Wollongong Lyons 2.10pm Jock Brown Warilla Bowling Club After Game 

Sat, 30 May Vs Albatross 12.15pm BYE Jock Brown Warilla Pub After Game

Sat, 6 Jun Long Weekend 

Sun, 7 Jun Bunnings BBQ Warrawong

Sat, 13 Jun Vs Kiama  12.15pm Vs Kiama 2.10pm Bonaira Oval Warilla Bowling Club After Game 

Sat, 20 Jun Vs Figtree 12.15pm Vs Northern Districts 2.10pm Jock Brown Warilla Bowling Club After Game 

Sat, 4 Jul Vs Bomaderry 12.15pm Vs Bomaderry 2.10pm Artie Smith Oval Warilla Bowling Club After Game

Sat, 11 Jul Vs Wollongong Bulldogs 12.15pm Vs Wollongong Bulldogs 2.10pm Keira Oval Warilla Pub After Game

Sat, 18 Jul Vs Nowra 12.15pm Vs Nowra 2.10pm Jock Brown Warilla Bowling Club After Game 

Sat, 25 Jul Vs Wollongong Lyons 12.15pm Vs Wollongong Lyons 2.10pm North Dalton Park Warilla Bowling Club After Game

Sat, 1 Aug Vs Port Kembla 12.15pm BYE Jock Brown Warilla Pub After Game

Sun, 2 Aug SUNS GOLF DAY AT LINKS

Sat, 8 Aug Wet Weather Round Vs Kiama 2.10pm Jock Brown Warilla Bowling Club After Game 

Sat, 15 Aug Vs Ulladulla 12.15pm Ulladulla Warilla Bowling Club After Game

Sat, 22 Aug  Vs Albatross 12.15pm Jock Brown Warilla Bowling Club After Game

Sat, 29 Aug Vs Wollongong Bulldogs 2.10pm Jock Brown Warilla Pub After Game

Sat, 12 Sep Finals 

Sat, 19 Sep Grand Final

Fri, 25 Sep Suns Presentation Night WBC

Sat, 3 Oct AFL PREMIERSHIP

Sun, 1 Nov Bunnings BBQ Warrawong

Vs Bomaderry 3pm Artie Smith Oval

Vs Northern Districts 2.10pm Hollymount 




